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Ruota con supporto girevole:

KSL2-51C-232X40 M6-7 VO3 (VIVAX 2.0)

colson

GROU PEump{'

Dati tecnici

Diametro ruota
Larghezza ruota
Altezza complessiva
Disassamento
Misura Perno

Portata
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125 mm
32 mm
164 mm
46 mm
32x40 mm

100 kg
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